
CNN SPURS MINOR HOCKEY 

ASSOCIATION   

2017-2018 CONTACT LIST  

 PO Box 993 Gibbons, AB T0A 1N0  

Cnnspurs.minorhockey@gmail.com 

www.cnnspurs.com  

Executive  Member  Contact #  Email  

President  Ernie Overeem (780)699-9653 cnnernie@gmail.com 

Vice President 1 - Hockey Ops  Misty Smith  

 

mistysmith69@hotmail.com  

Vice President 2 - General  Greg Chorney  (780) 722-6486  gregchorneycnn@xplornet.ca  

Treasurer  Roseanne Carey  (780) 913-2045  roseanne.carey@albertacom.com  

Secretary  Margie Jones  (780) 913-7764  mjones67@live.ca  

Registrar  Braelynn Kieser  (780) 619-1802  braelynn@hotmail.com  

Past President  Jason Berry (780)232-1157  
Level Directors        

Initiation  Zac Danyluk 780-298-7403 zwdanyluk@gmail.com 
Novice  Carey Haman 780-915-3636 careyhaman@gmail.com 

Atom  Mike Finnerty 780-940-8756 Mikefinnerty17@gmail.com 

Pee Wee  Adam Edwards 780-718-4205  aj1984@shaw.ca  

Bantam  Chad Haman  780-932-3831  hamanfamily05@gmail.com 

Midget   Caley Boddez 780-239-7098 boddez@hotmail.com 

OPERATIONS       

Ice Allocator  Shelley Schlesiger  (780) 717-9313  shelleys@nait.ca  

Assistant Ice Allocator  Gail Critchley  (780) 916-6042  bgcritchley@albertacom.com  

Fundraising Coordinator  Terra Pattison (780)203-9120 terralee@live.ca 

Communications Coordinator  Jodi Currie  (780) 908-2206  jodicurrie@hotmail.com  

Clothing Coordinator  Melissa Richards (780)995-4954 norwex@live.com 

Player/Coach Development Steve Barber (780) 914-5901 sebcontracting@yahoo.com 

Ref Assignor/Ref-In-Chief  Ken Dentzien  (780) 499-5068  kendentzien@gmail.com  

Equipment  Marv Michaluk  (780) 819-6906  apmichaluk@gmail.com 

1660 League Rep  Adam Edwards  (780)7184205  Aj1984@shaw.ca 

Hockey Alberta Rep   Misty Smith  Greg Chorney  

Discipline Committee  Greg Chorney 
Braelynn Kieser 
Caley Boddez 

(780)722-6486 
(780)619-1802 
(780)239-7098 

gregchorneycnn@xplornet.ca 
braelynn@hotmail.com 
boddez@hotmail.com 

Appeals Committee Misty Smith 
Roseanne Carey 
Margie Jones 

(780)232-1157 
(780)913-2045 
(780)913-7764 

mistysmith69@hotmail.com  
roseanne.carey@albertacom.com 
mjones67@live.ca 

Coach Selection  Ernie Overeem Misty Smith  Greg Chorney  

Player Movement Committee  Ernie Overeem Misty Smith  Greg Chorney  
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